

BY: Senator Pinsky

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 554

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 10, after “documents;” insert “providing for the application of this Act;”; and in line 22, strike “21-107” and substitute “21-108”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3, after line 5, insert:

“21-102.

THIS TITLE DOES NOT APPLY TO ANY CAUSE OF ACTION ARISING IN TORT OR PERSONAL INJURY.”;

and in lines 6, 19, and 31, strike “21-102.”, “21-103.”, and “21-104.”, respectively, and substitute “21-103.”, “21-104.”, and “21-105.”, respectively.

On page 4, in line 37, strike “21-105.” and substitute “21-106.”.

On page 5, in lines 4 and 32, strike “21-106.” and “21-107.”, respectively, and substitute “21-107.” and “21-108.”, respectively.